	Rochester Hills	1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	Master	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
File Number: 2018-0378			
File ID:	2018-0378 Type: Purchase Sta	atus: Consent Agenda	
Version:	Reference: 2018-0378 Controlling B	ody: City Council Regular Meeting	
	File Created D	ate: 08/24/2018	
File Name:	Request for Purchase Authorization - Bathroom Final Act Partition Replacement Final Act	tion:	
	Order/Contract for bathroom partition replacement at the Bloomer Park Pine Grove & Hilltop Restrooms in the amount of \$24,386.28 with a 10% project contingency in the amount of \$2,438.63 for a total not-to-exceed amount of \$26,824.91; Allied Building Services Company of Detroit, Inc., Detroit, MI		
Notes: Sponsors:	Enactment [Date:	
Attachments:	091018 Agenda Summary.pdf, Proposal Tabulation.pdf Enactment Num	iher:	
Contact:	Hearing E		
Drafter:	Effective I		
History of Legis	ative File		
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date: Action: Sent To: Due Date	e: Return Result: Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2018-0378

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - BUILDING/FACILITIES: Purchase Order/Contract for bathroom partition replacement at the Bloomer Park Pine Grove & Hilltop Restrooms in the amount of \$24,386.28 with a 10% project contingency in the amount of \$2,438.63 for a total not-to-exceed amount of \$26,824.91; Allied Building Services Company of Detroit, Inc., Detroit, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes a contract for bathroom partition replacement at the Bloomer Park Pine Grove & Hilltop Restrooms to Allied Building Services Company of Detroit, Inc., Detroit, Michigan in the amount of \$24,386.28 with a 10% project contingency in the amount of \$2,438.63 for a total not-to-exceed amount of \$26,824.91 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the contract on behalf of the City.